
French Toast
Served with Butter & Warm Maple Syrup

Pecan Pral ine French Toast
Served with Whipped Butter & Warm Bourbon Maple Syrup

Waffles
Served with Butter ,  Apple Compote,  Warm Maple Syrup,  Whipped Cream

Blueberry Bl intzes

Breakfast Burr i tos
Bacon, Chicken Sauage, Veggie

Quiche
Lorraine,  Sausage, F lorent ine

Farmers Scramble
Cheese, Ham, Bacon, Sausage, Green Onion

Egg White Scramble
Peppers.  White Cheddar,  Chives

Egg Bites 
Bacon, Sausage, Egg White Veggie

Biscuits & Sausage Gravy

Stuffed Sweet Potatoes
Sweet Potato Skins stuffed with scrambled tofu,  and spicy black beans

Veggie Scramble
Sauteed Peppers,  Onion,  Mushrooms, pepperjack,  and potatoes

OATMEAL BAR
$ 6

Steel Cut Oats
2% Milk
Oatmi lk

Brown Sugar
Crais ins

Coconut Shavings
Almond Sl ivers

Sl iced Strawberr ies
Fresh Blueberr ies

Maple Syrup
Butter Pats

DYO BREAKFAST

BAGEL BAR
$6

Assorted Bagels
served with Toaster

Butter
Peanut Butter

Nutel la
Seasonal Preserve

Cream Cheese
Savory Cream Cheese
Sweet Cream Cheese

LOX BAR
$12

Classic Bagel
Everything Bagel

Sesame Bagel

Classic Cream Cheese
Chive Cream Cheese

Fresh Lox
Purple Onion

Fresh Di l l
Lemon Wedges

Fresh Lox
Capers

DONUT WALL
$8

Assorted Classics
Vegan

Displayed on Fun Wal l

DONUT HOLES
$5

Assorted Classics
Served in Baskets

ADD ON’S
Yogurts w/ Granola
Biscott i
Veggie Sausage
Thick Sl iced Bacon 
Chicken Sausage
Assorted Muff ins
Coffee Cake Squares
Cinnamon Rol ls
Gluten Free Muff ins

$3.00
$2.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$5.00

ENTREE’S
$18.00

$19.00

$19.00

$18.00

$18.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$7.50

$16.00

$16.00

$18.00

SIDES -  PICK 2 
Scrambled Eggs
Topped with T i l lamook Cheddar Cheese

Home Ski l let  Potatoes
Topped with Fresh Chives

Thick Sl iced Bacon
(2pp)

Chicken Sausage L inks
( 1pp)

Veggie Sausage
( 1pp)

Market Fresh Fruit  P latter
Topped with Seasonal Berr ies

Diced Fruit  Salad Cups

Assorted Yogurts
Served with Granola

Fresh Baked Muff ins

Assorted Scones

Assorted Petite Pastr ies


