# **DYO BREAKFAST**

## OATMEAL BAR \$ 6 Steel Cut Oats

2% Milk Oatmilk Brown Sugar Craisins Coconut Shavings Almond Slivers Sliced Strawberries Fresh Blueberries Maple Syrup Butter Pats

## BAGEL BAR \$6 Assorted Bagels served with Toaster

Butter Peanut Butter Nutella Seasonal Preserve Cream Cheese Savory Cream Cheese Sweet Cream Cheese

> LOX BAR \$12 Classic Bagel Everything Bagel Sesame Bagel

Classic Cream Cheese Chive Cream Cheese Fresh Lox Purple Onion Fresh Dill Lemon Wedges Fresh Lox Capers

**DONUT WALL** \$8 Assorted Classics Vegan



## ENTREE'S

	French Toast Served with Butter & Warm Maple Syrup		\$18.00
Ø	Pecan Praline French Toast		\$19.00
	Served with Whipped Butter & Warm Bourbo	n Maple Syrup	\$19.00
	Waffles Served with Butter, Apple Compote, Warm A	Maple Syrup, Whipped Cream	¢10.00
	Blueberry Blintzes		\$18.00
	Breakfast Burritos Bacon, Chicken Sauage, Veggie		\$18.00
	Quiche		\$20.00
	Lorraine, Sausage, Florentine		\$20.00
	Farmers Scramble Cheese, Ham, Bacon, Sausage, Green Onion	n	\$20.00
L	Egg White Scramble Peppers. White Cheddar, Chives		ΨΖΟ.ΟΟ
	<b>Egg Bites</b> Bacon, Sausage, Egg White Veggie		\$7.50
	Biscuits & Sausage Gravy		\$16.00
A	Stuffed Sweet Potatoes Sweet Potato Skins stuffed with scrambled	tofu, and spicy black beans	\$16.00
	Veggie Scramble Sauteed Peppers, Onion, Mushrooms, peppe	erjack, and potatoes	\$18.00
12	SIDES - PICK 2		
	Scrambled Eggs Topped with Tillamook Cheddar Cheese	Market Fresh Fruit P Topped with Seasonal Berries	latter
0	Home Skillet Potatoes	Diced Fruit Salad Cups	
0	Thick Sliced Bacon	Assorted Yogurts Served with Granola	
C	(2pp)	Fresh Baked Muffins	
	Chicken Sausage Links (1pp)	Assorted Scones	

Veggie Sausage (1pp)

Assorted Petite Pastries

#### õ

### Displayed on Fun Wall

## **DONUT HOLES** \$5 Assorted Classics Served in Baskets

A REPORT OF A R	
100	ADD ON'S
	Yogurts w/ (
	Biscotti
	Veggie Saus
	Thick Sliced
No.	Chicken Sau
	Assorted Mu
	Coffee Cake
	Cinnamon Ro
	Gluten Free

DD ON'S	
ogurts w/ Granola	\$3.00
scotti	\$2.50
eggie Sausage	\$5.00
ick Sliced Bacon	\$5.00
nicken Sausage	\$5.00
sorted Muffins	\$3.50
offee Cake Squares	\$3.50
nnamon Rolls	\$3.50
luten Free Muffins	\$5.00